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Mining Privileges struck off tke Reg;ster. 

Mining Registrar's Office, Greymouth, 21st November, 1939. 

NOTICE is hereby given in accordance with the provisions of section 188 (4) of the Mining Act, 1926, as amended 
by section 18 of the Mining Amendment Act, 1937, that the mining privileges mentioned in the Schedule hereto 

have been struck off the Register. 
FRANK BIRD, Mining ·Registrar. 

SCHEDULE. 

License No. Date. Nature of Privilege. Locality. Licensee. 

-------------------~-----------------~--

3787 

7774 

7794 

8082 

8588 

28/04 
6/27 

59/31 

69/31 

118/31 

68/32 
182/32 

67/33 

153/33 

184/33 

172/33 

268/33 
211/34 
212/34 

195/35 

111/36 

25/11/10 

17/2/31 

9/6/31 

19/9/33 

10/12/35 

8/2/04 
18/1/27 

1/9/31 

15/9/31 

15/12/31 

10/5/32 
15/11/32 

21/3/33 

11/7/33 

8/8/33 

25/7/33 

14/11/33 
24/8/34 
24/8/34 

3/9/35 

25/8/36 

Water-race 

Water-race 

Dam-license 

Water-race 

Dam-license 

Water-race 

Dam'.hcense 
Water-race 

AHA.URA REGISTRY. 

No Town Creek 

Block V, Ahaura Survey District, 
and Block VIII, Mawheranui 
Survey District 

Block VIII, Mawheranui Survey 
District 

Block VIII, Mawheranui Survey 
District· 

Block II, Mawheranui Survey 
District 

GREYMOUTR REGISTRY. 

Granite Creek 
Block II, Cobden Survey 

District 
Block XIV, Turiwhate Survey 

District 
Fagan's Creek 

Block III, Hohonu Survey 
District 

Block I, Cobden Survey District 
Block III, Hohonu Survey 

District 
Block V, Mawheranui Survey 

Distriot 
Block IV, Waimea Su_rvey 

District 
Block IV, Wai me a Survey 

District 

Block XVI, Greymouth Survey 
District 

Block II, Cobden Survey District 
Block V, Cobden Survey Distrfot 
Block I, Cobden Survey District 

Block IX, Waiwhero Survey 
District 

Block I, Cobden Survey District 

John Symes and Alex Archibald 
Campbell. 

Michael Donnellan. 

Michael Donnellan and James 
Donnellan. 

Frank Charles Buchanan and 
Francis Redpath. 

Thomas Walter Moore. 

James Matthew Dennehy. 
William Wick and Robert 

Armstrong. 
Patrick Sarsfield O'Neill. 

Daniel Dennehy and J a.mes 
Matthew Dennehy. 

Daniel Nestor and William Thomas. 

Edward Docherty. 
Daniel Nestor and William Thomas. 

Maurice Moore. 

James Alexander, Leo Alphonsus 
Stokes, and George Henry Bruhn. 

Jame s Alexander, Leo Alphonus 
Stokes, and George Henry Bruhn. 

William Smith James. 

Bessie May Quy. 
Matthew Best. 
Robert Buchanan and George 

Keown. 
James Leonard Bourke, John 

William Bourke, and Clarence 
Bourke. 

Erminio Rubbo. 

Mining Privileges struck off tke Register. 

Mining Registrar's Office, Nelson, 20th November, 1939. 

NOTICE is hereby given in accordance with the provisions of section 188 (4) of the Mining Act, 1926, as amended 
by section 18 of the Mining Amendment Act, 1937, that the mining privileges mentioned in the Schedule hereto 

have been struck off the Register. 

SCHEDULE. 
GLENROPE REGISTRY. 

License I Date. Nature of Privilege. No. Locality. 

217 25/10/32 Water-race Gowan Bridge 

231 16/1/33 Rolling River, Wangapeka 

W. PARKER, Mining Registrar. 

Licensee. 

Christen Henrikson and Hugh Gordon 
Allison. 

Edward Henry Batchelor. 


