Mining Privileges struck off the Register.

Mining Registrar's Office, Greymouth, 21st November, 1939.

NOTICE is hereby given in accordance with the provisions of section 188 (4) of the Mining Act, 1926, as amended by section 18 of the Mining Amendment Act, 1937, that the mining privileges mentioned in the Schedule hereto have been struck off the Register.

FRANK BIRD, Mining Registrar.

SCHEDULE.

					•
License No.	Date.	Nature of Priv	ilege.	Locality.	Licensee.
			A	HAURA REGISTRY.	
3787	25/11/10	Water-race	••	No Town Creek	John Symes and Alex Archibald Campbell.
7774	17/2/31	,,	• •	Block V, Ahaura Survey District, and Block VIII, Mawheranui Survey District	Michael Donnellan.
7794	9/6/31	,,		Block VIII, Mawheranui Survey District	Michael Donnellan and James Donnellan.
8082	19/9/33	,, *		Block VIII, Mawheranui Survey District	Frank Charles Buchanan and Francis Redpath.
8588	10/12/35	",	• •	Block II, Mawheranui Survey District	Thomas Walter Moore.
			Gre	YMOUTH REGISTRY.	
28/04	8/2/04	Water-race		Granite Creek	James Matthew Dennehy.
$\frac{26}{6}/27$	18/1/27	,,		Block II, Cobden Survey District	William Wick and Robert Armstrong.
59/31	1/9/31	"	• •	Block XIV, Turiwhate Survey District	Patrick Sarsfield O'Neill.
69/31	15/9/31	,,	• •	Fagan's Creek	Daniel Dennehy and James Matthew Dennehy.
118/31	15/12/31	,,	••	Block III, Hohonu Survey District	Daniel Nestor and William Thomas.
68/32	10/5/32	,,		Block I, Cobden Survey District	Edward Docherty.
182/32	15/11/32	,,	• •	Block III, Hohonu Survey District	Daniel Nestor and William Thomas.
67/33	21/3/33	Dam-license	••	Block V, Mawheranui Survey District	Maurice Moore.
153/33	11/7/33	Water-race	• •	Block IV, Waimea Survey District	James Alexander, Leo Alphonsus Stokes, and George Henry Bruhn.
184/33	8/8/33	Dam-license	• •	Block IV, Waimea Survey District	J a m e s Alexander, Leo Ålphonus Stokes, and George Henry Bruhn.
172/33	25/7/33	Water-race		Block XVI, Greymouth Survey District	William Smith James.
268/33	14/11/33		٠	Block II, Cobden Survey District	Bessie May Quy.
211/34	24/8/34	Dam-license		Block V, Cobden Survey District	Matthew Best.
$\frac{212}{34}$	24/8/34	Water-race		Block I, Cobden Survey District	Robert Buchanan and George Keown.
195/35	3/9/35	, "		Block IX, Waiwhere Survey District	James Leonard Bourke, John William Bourke, and Clarence Bourke.
111/36	25/8/36	,,		Block I, Cobden Survey District	Erminio Rubbo.

Mining Privileges struck off the Register.

Mining Registrar's Office, Nelson, 20th November, 1939.

NOTICE is hereby given in accordance with the provisions of section 188 (4) of the Mining Act, 1926, as amended by section 18 of the Mining Amendment Act, 1937, that the mining privileges mentioned in the Schedule hereto have been struck off the Register.

W. PARKER, Mining Registrar.

SCHEDULE, GLENHOPE REGISTRY.

License No.	Date.	Date. Nature of Privilege.			Locality.	Licensee.		
217	25/10/32	Water-race		•••	Gowan Bridge	Christen Henrikson and Hugh Gordon Allison.		
231	16/1/33	,,	••		Rolling River, Wangapeka	Edward Henry Batchelor.		